03/28/24 05:43:43

Evergreen (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Mammoth Ct

Auction Opens. Sat, Oct 17 10:30am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Early 20th Century Clock
Carole Holding Watercolor
Stage Copenhagen Prints

E. Rambow Owl Painting
Desiderata Print and More

Oil Painting Of Santorini Greece
North Carolina Paintings And Prints
Mathilda Duffy Drawings
Thomas Moran Painting1980
Richard A.Shuff Photography
Ray Swanson Prints

Carved Wood Mirror

Antique Gilded Frame Mirrors
Hand Painted Brass Vases From China
Calphalon Sautee Pan

Royal Sealy Tea Set

Limoges Plate

Santa With Dog Statue

Antique Side Table

Kort Oil On Canvas

Anastasia Mink Coat

Boettcher Concert Hall Prints
1950s Hand Painted Mallard High Ball Glasses
Antique Mahogany End Tables
Antique 1920 Burgundy Sofa
Floral High Back Chairs

Bill Alexander Print

Stainless Serving Ware

Cut Glass Candy Dish

Antique Secretary

Persian Rugs

EPNS Sterling Plate Silver Creamer And Sugar
Pot

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

Title

Silver Plated Avon Wm Rogers Pitcher
Solid Brass Candelabra

EPNS Silver Plated Serving Ware
Silver Plated Silver Ware

Ethan Allen Dresser And Night Stand
Antique Woven Cane Rocker
Antique Dresser

Gateleg Tables

Antique Mini Secretary

Ethan Allen Queen Bed Frame And Nightstand
Simmons Dresser

Gold Framed Mirror

Maynard Reece Prints

Antique Dolls And Toys

Kesse Print

Antique Egyptian Camel Saddle Stool
Pastel Upholstered Chairs

Red Glass Depression EraLamp
National Geographic Collection

Red Swivel Chair

Bathroom Linen Cabinet

Wooden Bookcases

Terra Cotta Pots

Wooden Cat Hide A Key

Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
Side Table

Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
Dresser

Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
Dresser

Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
table and lamp

Sam "The Dot Man" Hand Painted Pair of lamps



03/28/24 05:43:43

Lot Title
0063 Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian- Hand Painted
Vanity and chair

0064 Sam "The Dot Man" Hand Painted
Headboard/Footboard

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

