## Evergreen (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Mammoth Ct

Auction Opens: Sat, Oct 17 10:30am ET Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 23 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Early 20th Century Clock	0033	Silver Plated Avon Wm Rogers Pitcher
0002	Carole Holding Watercolor	0034	Solid Brass Candelabra
0003	Stage Copenhagen Prints	0035	EPNS Silver Plated Serving Ware
0004	E. Rambow Owl Painting	0036	Silver Plated Silver Ware
0005	Desiderata Print and More	0037	Ethan Allen Dresser And Night Stand
0006	Oil Painting Of Santorini Greece	0038	Antique Woven Cane Rocker
0007	North Carolina Paintings And Prints	0039	Antique Dresser
0008	Mathilda Duffy Drawings	0040	Gateleg Tables
0009	Thomas Moran Painting1980	0041	Antique Mini Secretary
0010	Richard A.Shuff Photography	0042	Ethan Allen Queen Bed Frame And Nightstand
0011	Ray Swanson Prints	0043	Simmons Dresser
0012	Carved Wood Mirror	0044	Gold Framed Mirror
0013	Antique Gilded Frame Mirrors	0045	Maynard Reece Prints
0014	Hand Painted Brass Vases From China	0046	Antique Dolls And Toys
	Calphalon Sautee Pan	0047	Kesse Print
0016	Royal Sealy Tea Set	0048	Antique Egyptian Camel Saddle Stool
0017	Limoges Plate	0049	Pastel Upholstered Chairs
0018	Santa With Dog Statue	0050	Red Glass Depression Era Lamp
0019	Antique Side Table	0051	National Geographic Collection
0020	Kort Oil On Canvas	0053	Red Swivel Chair
0021	Anastasia Mink Coat	0054	Bathroom Linen Cabinet
0022	Boettcher Concert Hall Prints	0055	Wooden Bookcases
0023	1950s Hand Painted Mallard High Ball Glasses	0056	Terra Cotta Pots
0024	Antique Mahogany End Tables	0057	Wooden Cat Hide A Key
0025	Antique 1920 Burgundy Sofa	0058	Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
0026	Floral High Back Chairs	0050	Side Table
0027		0059	Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted Dresser
0028	Stainless Serving Ware	0060	Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
0029	Cut Glass Candy Dish	5500	Dresser
0030	Antique Secretary	0061	Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian-Hand Painted
0031	Persian Rugs		table and lamp
0032	EPNS Sterling Plate Silver Creamer And Sugar	0062	Sam "The Dot Man" Hand Painted Pair of lamps

Lot Title

0063 Sam "The Dot Man" McMillian- Hand Painted

Vanity and chair

0064 Sam "The Dot Man" Hand Painted

Headboard/Footboard

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.